FEES AND CHARGES
2024 [ 2025

Altona Theatre

Please note: The following fees and charges are for Venue Hire only. Venue hire times after 4 hours is
charged in 30 minute blocks. Performance rates apply 1 hour prior to your performance start time.

Technical Services and Staffing is an additional cost and is supplied by Altona City Theatre Company —
please see their website for further information. - http://static.altonacitytheatre.com.au/techservices/

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Total
Community Rate - located within Hobsons Bay
Rehearsal — per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $91.50
Performance — per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $ 246.00
Community Rate - outside Hobsons Bay
Rehearsal — per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $110.00
Performance — per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $ 310.00
Commercial / Professional
Rehearsal — per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $ 150.00
Performance — per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $ 430.00
SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Total
Community Rate - located within Hobsons Bay
Rehearsal — per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $ 103.00
Performance — per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $ 356.00
Community Rate - outside Hobsons Bay
Rehearsal — per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $ 126.00
Performance —  per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $415.00
Commercial / Professional
Rehearsal — per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $170.00
Performance —  per hour (minimum 4 hour hire) $ 570.00
BOND
Bond (no GST applicable) $ 500.00

- Additional notes
o All fees and charges listed are valid until 30 June and are GST inclusive.
o Community Rates are designed for Not For Profit Organisations and Community Groups.

Schools also qualify for Community Rates. //
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